Andhra Pradesh, Code: 37

E-Mail : g.pbuildcon999@gmait.com
Buyer

Terms of Delivery

st
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quartity Rate per Disc. % Amount

Tu-
4

-1
T-

*

o
o

*

,| SANOING DISC

,GST @18 %

6805 50 NOS 300.0o

18

NOS ,5,000.00

2,700.o0

50 NOS t 17,700.00

INR Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred On
E. & O.E

Amount Chargeable (in words)

ly

TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount

Total
Tax Arnount6805

15 ooo.oo 1A% 2,700.oo
Total 15,000.00

2 700.00
2,700.00 2,700.00

Tax Amount (in wods) : ll{R Two Thorlsand Seyen Hundted Onty

:AlZPG8llgp